

3rd Year Maintenance Bill

Name of work: - muslim Tokro
Brai.

Agency: - Manish Kumar

Agreement No: - 13/SBD/17-18

Date of start: - 25-09-2017

Date of completion: - 24-05-2018.

1) Restoration of Raincets.
Beams with soil.

1 x 7.0m	x 2.0	x 0.30	= 4.20 m ³
1 x 10	x 1.25	x 0.30	= 3.75 m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
—: Abstract of cost :—					
1) Restoration of Road					
Cut & Bed with stone					
Qty = 28.35 m ³ vide mwp-48					
@ 355.92 / m ³					Rs = 10090.00
2) Marking up of Road					
Shoulder					
Qty = 157.50 m ² vide mwp-48					
@ 54.04 / m ²					Rs = 8507.00
3) Repair of pot holes filled					
Qty = 1.85 m ³ vide mwp-48					

@ 106.18.90 / m ³					Rs = 19647.00
4) Patch Repair over Pot					
holes					
Qty = 24.61 m ² vide mwp-49					
@ 123.43 / m ²					Rs = 3038.00
5) Patch Repair over BT					
Surface					
Qty = 24.61 m ² vide mwp-49					
@ 111.24 / m ²					Rs = 2738.00
6) Maintenance of c/w work					
Qty = 0.1 No. 2					
vide mwp-49					
@ 1049.23 / No. 2					Rs = 1049.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Cutting of Branch of Trees and shrubs.					
Qty = 1 No. vid mmp-49					
@ 97.64/m				Rs = 98.20	
(7) Cutting of shrubs of Roadside					
Qty = 04 No. vid mmp-49					
@ 5.99/m				Rs = 24.20	
(7) Trimming of grass and weeds.					
Qty = 09.0 m ² vid mmp-49					
@ 2.00				Rs = 18.00	

8) White washing of parapet wall of CP work.					
Qty = 21.0 m ² vid mmp-49					
@ 15.38/m ²				Rs = 323.20	
				= 45532.20	

5/2/23
A

05.03.2023
AB